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11 | 2019-10-11 |fF#ER TIEAR20194F “E K" 35| Hritite 1,860.00( 14,534,338.77
12| 2019-10-11 |fF#EEK TAE A S HEEE20194F So 2 K | o i 2,000.00| 14,532,338.77
13 | 2019-10-11 | LTl P K ST RGE o g 47 AR g | BB 1,300.00| 14,531,038.77
J14 2019-10-14 e LT D BUR AR B W 3 28 | fT A 3,131,708.78 17,662,747.55
15 | 2019-10-14 |z ep (L7 #s D B AU SR W | AR 350,000.00 18,012,747.55
16 | 2019-10-14 B RE=ZHRARANEAEES|RA R 100.00 18,012,847.55
17 | 2019-10-15 |HiekEX TAEA 5120194E10 A 43 A TG 6,388.03 18,019,235.58
18 | 2019-10-15 |WHER=ZARBEELANEZANRES SR RAZ 100.00 18,019,335.58
19 | 2019-10-15 |fFiLds DEUCE | RT A THLA 1,316.30 18,018,019.28
20 | 2019-10-15 |f#:KXTAEANF2120195 10 A T {457 59,441.72| 17,958,577.56
21 | 2019-10-15 |{Fis4maraF A SIRE AR AL X 201 9| #AR IR 7,200.00 17,951,377.56
22 | 2019-10-15 |fif 7 H 9S8 A ST BERE AR A X | B2 [ 3L 23,400.00| 17,927,977.56
23 | 2019-10-15 |{F AR BI4RAT 7R 7 S AT MY ST SR T 4 o | T LA 35.00| 17,927,942.56
.24 | 2019-10-16 |HeEE X HIIR[FI20184E1 H 2 20194F6| fydlia 759.00 17,928,701.56
25 | 2019-10-16 |WFAZKFAIR[RI20184E1 H 2 201946| &R 659.00 17,929,360.56
26 | 2019-10-16 [HCFREEARIR[MI20184E1 H £220194F6| TG 259.00 17,929,619.56
27 | 2019-10-16 |WRBHIRE20184E1 H 220194 6| TR 259.00 17,929,878.56
28 | 2019-10-16 |fH#EsR+ —4UMAMAIERWI 7. | 11,700.00| 17,918,178.56
29 | 2019-10-17 |iceh LTy sl LA PR A /] 20 1 94F| LA 168,810.25 18,086,988.81
30 | 2019-10-18 |MREH . HRUPGET B Ml 75,808.85 18,162,797.66
31 | 2019-10-18 |4/ M NAEWRIBA R A R #E K| 3 E 3 5,825.00| 18,156,972.66
32 | 2019-10-18 |fFRJ7%. R HF20194E10 A 44| LR 2,000.00| 18,154,972.66
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Bfr. G

FE | A ’;/ J BEN | BWALH S H S
33 2019-1048Wﬂ%ﬁaﬁ?ﬁgm%ztﬁmﬂ &) |frdlta 687.00| 18,154,285.66
34 | 2019-10-18 | BRI e B019%F “[EBE” |fHLth 3,600.00| 18,150,685.66
35 | 2019-10-18 |fT5RICHEAF s ubE B A R 20194 10| 42 [E 3¢ 7,200.00| 18,143,485.66
= 36 | 2019-10-18 |{Hfar A ARSI RE AR X 2019| fT L 1R 19,000.00| 18,124,485.66
37 | 2019-10-18 |fFHESRMAD S LB & HAR ML & (TR 5,000.00( 18,119,485.66
38 | 2019-10-21 |fFepuvids D BESEY A 177 TR E L 24,367.50| 18,095,118.16
39 | 2019-10-21 |fFeb vk D BFIN R 7 TREE0| 2 E 3 39,564.45| 18,055,553.71
40 | 2019-10-21 |fsfef Ll P EUE 2 AL s TRE ST 2 [ ST 16,637.83| 18,038,915.88
41 | 2019-10-21 | ko iy i X ST LI 7 7 R 9545 | T LA 4,000.00| 18,034,915.88
42 | 2019-10-21 [ TN RBEARHEX 20194 “|J5iife 2,600.00| 18,032,315.88
43 | 2019-10-21 | f Sk AQHSCAR ST SR HE X R /| 2 [ ST 6,040.95| 18,026,274.93
44 | 2019-10-21 |fTARE ST ST B AR A X K| 92 [ 52 3,605.00 18,022,669.93
45 | 2019-10-21 |fhARESCACBAR ST AR K K= /| 32 [E 5T 8,652.00( 18,014,017.93
46 | 2019-10-21 | HERHEHR ARSI LR R AL R OC| SR E 3 5,000.00( 18,009,017.93
147 2019-10-22 |4 L7l ¥ 1 B1IE FE L &3 T2 (R E 3 32,889.84| 17,976,128.09
48 | 2019-10-22 [{FHEX &4/ T DA 20194 | TR 154,440.75| 17,821,687.34
49 | 2019-10-22 |{HBR T2 K i EEEE AR J\ 4 M5 e | 2 [ 5T 1,050.00| 17,820,637.34
50 | 2019-10-22 |fHEESRHERJE Rfif # A 20 1 9 FA | (T AR 2,986,627.28( 14,834,010.06
51 2019-10-24 MR RTRAT R AT IBIREBRAF IR TR 6,421.32 14,840,431.38
52 | 2019-10-24 |{THREERFRE& A H20194EFH & 40 [ FTHLAR 6,421.32| 14,834,010.06
53 | 2019-10-24 |fHa S ARSI #E X R SCAL | T ELAG 2,200.00| 14,831,810.06
54 | 2019-10-25 |WCHESRT4LEE AR LA K frelta 4,700.00 14,836,510.06
55 | 2019-10-25 |WaiEsR+Hl a2 B MK fglta 2,300.00 14,838,810.06
56 | 2019-10-25 |WCHFARIULALARE BHIEfE K EEIRE 700.00 14,839,510.06
_57 | 2019-10-25 |+ SRHALER A Azl Bl R 2017 |fTHLAG 4,000.00| 14,835,510.06
58 | 2019-10-25 |f/\ifHifa P 2idk (543) W=l A AIHLGE 9,250.00| 14,826,260.06
59 | 2019-10-25 |{F#ESR 410 2F W EARBCE | TR 1,600.00| 14,824,660.06
60 | 2019-10-28 [Ty K —HEBFEIL K W 1,400.00 14,826,060.06
61 | 2019-10-28 |/ M7 VIEEE M R H R AR 20| TR 1,600.00| 14,824,460.06
62 | 2019-10-28 |fi ¥l (Li{RH s B 24 ] b itk | R 1,500.00| 14,822,960.06
63 | 2019-10-28 |l i 4F [E Bk AT 147 PR 4 7] | 2 S 1,550.00| 14,821,410.06
64 | 2019-10-28 | At LSRR SIRE R+ B falif 1,800.00| 14,819,610.06
65 | 2019-10-29 |Wr il A J B A2 Rl R k| Tl ia 26,018.67 14,845,628.73
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s S WE T 8
AL A mﬁ&%é&iﬁv 20194F10 B %
Fe | B *’ f: Amm ] | 8FA | waem | xmes 24
66 | 2019-10-29 W@W@%mmﬁmﬁgﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂmm 1,015.10 14,846,643.83
67 2019-10-30 ilﬁtciﬂ?ﬂ*@,é@%?* £ FR 2 7 20| {aT L 4R 225,777.90 15,072,421.73
68 | 2019-10-30 |#erh ity SE 4L E L St B R | T 1R 197,358.30 15,269,780.03
" 69 | 2019-10-30 |fF LBt /R20194F9 A 4 R HE s Y T AR 15,323.43| 15,254,456.60
70 | 2019-10-30 |fF# L fik e JRkE XA (X N 20 194E9 J{ T AR 3,689.93| 15,250,766.67
71 2019-10-30 |fieh i /o A= 2019489 A 43 { Tl AR 2,820.24| 15,247,946.43
72 | 2019-10-30 |fFHh L fit e R A g SN 20 194 (TG 784.19| 15,247,162.24
73 | 2019-10-30 |ffhEEEHAE. WHE. RE|TIH 1,703.74| 15,245,458.50
74 | 2019-10-30 |fF itk H R A R ZNES P | fTHE 94.38( 15,245,364.12
75 | 2019-10-30 |fFh itk ERAR HAZE. M| fTHE 246.01 15,245,118.11
76 | 2019-10-30 [fdeh LTl itk G BR 2 R BEAR X Tl te 466.98| 15,244,651.13
77 | 2019-10-30 |fFlifi kK ERA R N\NERG. |fTHHE 306.02| 15,244,345.11
78 | 2019-10-31 |k AR \ALID 85 A R f 45 Fl B 20| (T 9148 2,140.44 15,246,485.55
79 | 2019-10-31 [Ht/\ A AR RAR YA & F #1201 9| TG 713.48 15,247,199.03
ﬂao 2019-10-31 |/ \Kf =2 Bt R fif 76 A 20| {7147 713.48 15,247,912.51
81 | 2019-10-31 |/ \AS UL AT 56 58 A fifs 45 FH Hu20 | {T E14% 713.48 15,248,625.99
82 | 2019-10-31 | S KA /5 S 4 AW & B b T LA 713.48 15,249,339.47
83 | 2019-10-31 | TR A= R ARWE & M| LR 713.48 15,250,052.95
84 | 2019-10-31 | TR =E Fhif = B AR 0k 45 Fi Mo | (T 8L 713.48 15,250,766.43
85 | 2019-10-31 |t/ \Af —H1 B I AR fif & F 20| T AR 713.48 15,251,479.91
86 | 2019-10-31 [WCF¥ Af U 41 ARFE 85 A I il 7 F 20| T EILAR 713.48 15,252,193.39
87 | 2019-10-31 |MCHF ok 1141 52 B G AU 45 Pl 20| AT LA 713.48 15,252,906.87
88 | 2019-10-31 [ K+ FAME JLIEMEK HETT 700.00 15,253,606.87
89 | 2019-10-31 [TREIAT RESUTIRITRK TR T 107.00| 15,253,499.87
.90 | 2019-10-31 |fF LBy mHs OB %5 Rt X| Elh 18,561.42| 15,234,938.45
91 2019-10-31 |fFeh LihiBi% Rt A8 %2/ Tk frEia 86,790.79| 15,148,147.66
B aife et AYUS e AT cRe AL

S,

vk TR




CPULTHELAFHRE 3] U BRIBL $TEPEME: 2019-11-12
S EAM A

WEHAL: FILTHEOH %},%ﬁ#éﬁ # 20194810 H BRI

BT ﬁ-‘:ﬁ‘\v PR AT, EHIE # A% #itl

o A 1@5\ Iﬂ

—. BERA 4 ops 590009.13| " §l047,016.15|—. Ly 54176.76|  863,935.59
HIAR I N7 7/899,000.13| /5,947,016.15 AR A 466.98 16,635.46
e ~ 483 3,866,303.59 MBS 53,709.78|  816,492.19
ks ratile 75,808.85 758,088.50 HAh 228 A 30,807.94
IE A i 55,893.76 LB E BB 29,007.94
2 Fi 4 126,817.13  1,266,730.30 EEE 4 1,800.00
N REKEEZRAN 3,131,708.78| 3,131,708.78|—. EHEIHLH 93,023.05| 1,384,812.72
A4 3,131,708.78| 3,131,708.78 FoAt 2 R A 2 A 69,501.72 834,204.55
A 3,131,708.78| 3,131,708.78 ?fﬁzﬂﬁ%kﬁ%?@q 43,440.03 504,882.65
BN L WEHPEARFH 2606169  289,171.90
Mg, AR BE B RN N 23,800.00
. FhEIYEA 350,000.00 350,000.00 B KT E R 16,350.00
HoAth B 1R 350,000.00 350,000.00 YN 3,927.93 130,632.25
¥ WA A AR S 350,000.00 350,000.00 7K L 9% 3,066.25 23,447.97
75 At 34,852.79 Bt 375.00 114,654.23
FEE A B 34,202.79 B = 20 3% A 687.00 13,704.00
HoAth 650.00 R AN 43,200.00
I % B 7= BN 650.00 Sk -300.00 7,450.00
. FEF BN 28,233.77 839,531.38 BrIl o 400.00
WRIEE 1,650.00 I ERLRTR 1,703.74 17,584.82
Z NFIE Bt 200.00 3,200.00 DIRZIEE 274.02 5,698.05
B fRAL R 27,033.77 833,681.38 FHoAt 9% 13,787.39 193,836.85
W) 1,000.00 1,000.00 L B 4H R EE AR 12,173.39 122,099.50
HoAt 1,614.00 31,737.35
- VFiA DA 40,000.00
=, HAhH 110,418.21 620,710.49
H B 138,795.17
[ 5 e P AR R 4,306.33
R 8,000.00
oAt 110,418.21 469,608.99
A HE v 110,418.21 459,748.99
HoAth 9,860.00
PO, RIS 225,121.70| 2,390,424.65
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AL *mmiﬁnﬁ‘) Eé} 'rf’r%'ié%&%& 20194£10 Bfr. 5T
BT d »:} }ﬁﬁﬁg 2 Eﬂvi*ii HHH AR Rt
’\‘:u/{;?,‘h ‘ j HRIEE 650.00
e AER R 11,800.00
So—— TR 4B 2,520.00 25,416.30
K PR X 5,580.00
EERE 12,600.00
A 12,293.14 166,328.14
HHE RS LE AN 2,200.00
2 NFIE B 2,000.00 98,600.00
SCRAEE 11,584.59 134,655.60
AILBELES 32,889.84 193,292.67
BRI 154,484.10| 1,538,676.45
biits 900.00 8,700.00
oLl 12,300.00
=107 16,314.27
- oAt A 94 32 8,450.03 163,311.22
e 50,810.00
BAT 9 8,345.83 98,426.02
HAth 104.20 14,075.20
H. HERF RRTEE
75 [ E B e -17,087.30
EHEA -39,766.30
SWEFWBRE -2,300.00
AR R2EE (7 -6,800.00
41 2% e R Fic 41 47 25 -3,400.00
- A AU & -4,800.00
FEMIKF_TILW/F2SY -6,150.00
ZEfIKF_120LW/SY4 -7,000.00
SPSONLQ_635%T Ell -2,500.00
ESACREAREILIVES -662.50
TEAIIH65 ] 4,950.00
B 1 -22,495.80
KR 19 BoR A -1,000.00
TEREROGITENHLL § 980.00




i 1

(hiitHEaFRE 3] $3T 3T FTEIRSIE: 2019-11-12
e & AR

AL NSOGB AL B A 2019410 4 LTo

BATH éf‘ ?i%l%%& FHIRH A% Btk

".‘;; = I ‘;_t_-;rj HERE1P2780FT ENHY -450.00

N/ / B 5 AT ENA] 1,700.00

3 —— Fe 2 G (KF-] 10,812.00

"'--* A4 2EE (5 6,600.00

TFR (AR -2,530.00

VU ) B AT 205K -3,000.00

MKF97K (FB8D_4 -2,700.00

HPLaserJetP1108} 980.00

A#iH 22,679.00

G 4E6 5~ i L ) 4,150.00

1455~ ¥ & B 1 3,000.00

A1 SILEIRLE 2,809.00

H& A2 i3 E (b 12,720.00

BAE 4,099,951.68| 10,303,109.10 XAt 173,636.50| 2,693,124.44
AL 51 57 At it B35 A FF i (B4 DAL,

Rk 17




